
 

2020-2021 Erasmus+ Student Mobility for Traineeship 
List of Selected Students 

 
FACULTY 

 
STUDENT 

ID 

 
 
DEPARTMENT 

 
 

Host Institution 

 
Duration of 

Mobility 

 
 

CGPA 

Erasmus+ 
Language 

Exam 
Score 

 
Total 
Score 

 
 

Info 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Faculty of 
Engineering 

 
144*****680 Computer 

Engineering 

 
WINK S.R.L. 

21/06/2021 
- 

21/09/2021 

 
3,33 

 
84,36 

 
74 

 
79,18 

 

 
997*****956 Computer 

Engineering 

 
Digiole Oy 

21/06/2021 
- 

08/09/2021 

 
3,65 

 
91,83 

 
76 

 
83,915 

 

 
329*****128 Computer 

Engineering 

 
Wink 

21/06/2021 
- 

21/09/2021 

 
3,14 

 
79,93 

 
64 

 
71,965 

 

 
990*****496 Civil 

Engineering 

 
AIE Engineering 

01/07/2021 
- 

01/09/2021 

 
2,81 

 
72,23 

 
64 

 
68,115 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Faculty of 
Architecture 

 
441*****228 

 
Architecture 

 
U Architects 

01/07/2021 
- 

01/11/2021 

 
3,55 

 
89,50 

 
70 

 
69,75 10-point deduction has been 

made due to second attendance 

 
148*****906 

 
Architecture 

 
MANN 

02/08/2021 
- 

02/11/2021 

 
3,46 

 
87,40 

 
78 

 
72,7 10-point deduction has been 

made due to second attendance 

 
122*****644 

 
Architecture 

 
Link Architekten 

21/06/2021 
- 

27/08/2021 

 
3,43 

 
86,70 

 
64 

 
75,35 

 

 
454*****780 

City and 
Regional 
Planning 

 
LivingRoomCraftZ 

16/06/2021 
- 

05/09/2021 

 
2,89 

 
74,10 

 
68 

 
71,05 

 

 
420*****776 

City and 
Regional 
Planning 

URBASOFIA SRL - 
Town and Regional 
Planning Company 

15/07/2021 
- 

15/09/2021 

 
3,17 

 
80,63 

 
68 

 
84,315 10 point has been added due to 

disability 



Faculty of 
Arts and 
Science 

   134*****070 Psychology Erasmus University 
Rotterdam 

21/06/2021 
- 
17/09/2021 

3,82 95,8 80     87,90 

Graduate 
Programs 214*****936 Applied Data 

Science 
Amstel New 
Learning&Education 

29/06/2021 
- 

29/09/2021 
3,32 84,13 68 76,065 


