2020-2021 Erasmus+ Student Mobility for Traineeship List of Selected Students

FACULTY	STUDENT ID	DEPARTMENT	Host Institution	Duration of Mobility	CGPA		Erasmus+ Language Exam Score	Total Score	Info
	144****680	Computer Engineering	WINK S.R.L.	21/06/2021 - 21/09/2021	3,33	84,36	74	79,18	
	997*****956	Computer Engineering	Digiole Oy	21/06/2021 - 08/09/2021	3,65	91,83	76	83,915	
Faculty of Engineering	329****128	Computer Engineering	Wink	21/06/2021 - 21/09/2021	3,14	79,93	64	71,965	
	990****496	Civil Engineering	AIE Engineering	01/07/2021 - 01/09/2021	2,81	72,23	64	68,115	
	441****228	Architecture	U Architects	01/07/2021 - 01/11/2021	3,55	89,50	70	69,75	10-point deduction has been made due to second attendance
	148****906	Architecture	MANN	02/08/2021 - 02/11/2021	3,46	87,40	78	72,7	10-point deduction has been made due to second attendance
	122****644	Architecture	Link Architekten	21/06/2021 - 27/08/2021	3,43	86,70	64	75,35	
Faculty of Architecture	454****780	City and Regional Planning	LivingRoomCraftZ	16/06/2021 - 05/09/2021	2,89	74,10	68	71,05	
	420*****776	City and Regional Planning	URBASOFIA SRL - Town and Regional Planning Company	15/07/2021 - 15/09/2021	3,17	80,63	68	84,315	10 point has been added due to disability

Faculty of Arts and Science	134****070	Psychology	Erasmus University Rotterdam	21/06/2021 - 17/09/2021	3,82	95,8	80	87,90	
Graduate Programs	214****936	Applied Data Science	Amstel New Learning&Education	29/06/2021 - 29/09/2021	3,32	84,13	68	76,065	